13 Agustos 2022 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi

(7]

1.DEMRBARS

2 FADIK
3.SERDENGEGER

4 PILEWELI

5.SON PARILTI

6.LOLAN GUZELI (Kosmaz)
7.SANCAKTAR (Kosmaz)
8.FRENKLI EFESI
9.GUNESKRAL
10.YIGITOGLUM
11.ERTAHA (Kosmaz)
12.BIRSEN DE FAUST (Kosmaz)
13.BEHCETHAN (Kosmaz)
14.SALIH DAYI
15.CEKICBEY
16.FARANELLI|
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Kayitlar
Handikap 16/DHOW/H2
1.)92.500 2.)37.000 ¢
1.)15.956 ¢ 2)6.383 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
6yaa KAMAN-HAYAR
6ydk  HZLITAY - ALGUFRE
9yaa ALTAHA-ZAFRE15
9yaa EVAE (RL)- HARAELI
S5yda  BILGIN- TEKKALE
7ydk  OZDURAN- GURGOZE
6yaa TURBO-BHEKIS
4yka  JOKER- BERVINA
4yka  TAMERNOGLU- OLVEGOZLU
Syaa  KAIZBERT(RU)- BOSNALI
Syaa ALTAHA-MAVIGOL
4yak  SULTANDEFAUST(FR)- BIRSENKAYA
4yka  GOBAKBEY - VELEKNUR
Syaa UGANOGLU- SN GUZELI
Syka  ALTINGEKIC- INCEKIZ

Syaa

KIZGINLAYV - FATINE HANIM

Siklet

63
61,5
61
60
58,5
0

0
52,5
52,5
51,5
0

0

0

50
50
50

3.)18.500 ¢
3)3.191¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

ERG. OKYAR MEH.KAYA
H. TAR. DIKENCIK S.0ZGUR
BAR. KARAG(OZ AR.YILDIZ
MUS. CizIK H.DURMUS
SAD.KIR HAL KAYA
KAYAKAYA MF.YAZAR
EM. KAYA MALI KAYA
BUL. AKBORU MZELYURT
NAZ. SERFICELI F.CELTIK
ENG. TEPE C.ARPEK
CET. OZDIL MGUDUCU
C. KAY. OZASLAN F.KEMAHLIOGLU
HAL. DAGTEKIN GTOPBAS
iISM CIFTCI MTAVER
GUL. ARICI V.AKBAS
GOK. OZTURK S.YUDUM

izmir Hipdromu (35. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4.)9.250 ¢
4)1.59 ¢
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
68 748327 30.07.2022
65 501644 09.08.2022
64 697116 07.07.2022
62 807130 30.07.2022
59 561202 23.07.2022
57 570874 05.08.2022
57 2-50626 11.08.2022
51 312041 07.08.2022
51 122753 30.07.2022
45 043540 30.07.2022
41 000871 04.08.2022
40 626013 31.07.2022
39 431-59 11.03.2022
39 057765 30.07.2022
35 08-9889 07.08.2022
33 034008 07.08.2022



